Migrant Education Program (MEP) Contact Information 
2018-2019

	School District 
	MEP Coordinator 
	Phone Number 
	Email 

	
	
	
	

	Clovis Municipal Schools
	Renee Russ, Director of Federal Programs
	(575) 769-4328 

	Renee.russ@clovis-schools.org

	Deming Public Schools
	Michael Chavez, Director of Federal Programs
	(575) 546-7129
	Michael.chavez@demingps.org

	Dexter Consolidated Schools
	Jamila Miller, Director of Federal Programs
	(575) 734-5420 X371
	millerja@dexterdemons.org

	Gadsden Independent School District 
	Jeanne Fields, Director of Federal Programs
	(575) 882-6758
	dfields@gisd.k12.nm.us

	Hagerman Municipal Schools 
	Mark Lovas, Director of Federal Programs
	(575) 752-3283
	mlovas@bobcat.net

	Las Cruces Public Schools 
	Jennifer Hahn, Director of Federal Programs 
Iggy Campos, Migrant Program Director
	575-527-5883


(575) 527-6643
	jhaan@lcps.net


icampos@lcps.net

	Portales Municipal Schools
	Rick Segovia, Director of Federal Programs
	(575) 359-3706
	rsegovia@portalesschools.com

	Roswell Independent School District 
	Jennifer Cole, Director of Federal Programs
	575-627-2684

	JCole@risd.k12.nm.us


	Truth or Consequences Municipal Schools 
	Renee Garcia, Director of Federal Programs
	(575) 894-8187
	Renee.garcia@torcschools.net



[bookmark: _GoBack]
